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MODEL 22755x19E

Handle For Briggs Engine

Handle For Tecumseh Enqine
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DESCRIPTION

Handle, Upper - Straight
(Black)

Handle, Upper - Straight
(Gray)

Handle, Lower (Black)
Handle, Lower (Gray)
Bolt

Knob, Plastic
Locknut

Screw

Throttle Control *
Throttle Control t
Washer

Screw

Guide, Rope

Stop Lever - Straight

14

1

PART NO.

71581E701

71581E724

71582E701
71582E724
277
71294
15x116
3x144
71178
71172
17x188
26x220
43956
43651E700

* For Models with Briggs & Stratton engines.
t  For Models with Tecumseh engines.

21

DESCRIPTION
Bracket, Stop Lever
Fastener, Cable
Engine Stop Cable *
Engine Stop Cable t

Handle, Upper - Curved
(Black)

Handle, Upper - Curved
(Gray)

Stop Lever - Curved
Screw *

Clamp *

Lever, Drive - Straight
Push On Cap

Screw

Cable, Drive

Lever, Drive - Curved

Curved Handle Handle

PART NO.
43628 BC
71372
43828
43880
71580E701

71580E724

43791
26x268
42294
43722
28x48
26x256
71036
43723
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KEY
NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Engine ¥
2 Pulley
3 Pin, Spring
4 Pin, Hair
5  Bracket, Left Handle
6 Nut
7  Washer
8  Wheel, Drive
9  Screw
10  Gear, Right Pinion
Gear, Left Pinion
11 Washer
12 Cover, Dust
13 Bolt, Hex
14 Screw
15  Guide, Belt
16  Belt Guide, Briggs *
Belt Guide, Tecumseh t
17 Height Adjuster, Front
18  Grip
19 Washer
20 Bolt
21 Washer, Belleville
22 Blade
23 Adapter, Blade
24  Bolt, Engine
25  Spring, Torsion
26 Push On Cap
27  Deflector, Chute
28 Rod
29 Nut
30  Wheel and Tire, Front
31 Housing
34  Screw
t

*

t

PART NO.

31x10
42713E700
15x84
17x169
43617
26x221
43630
43631
17x139
71032
1x85
26x214
71051Z

710492
710502

401025
43394
17x124
1x143
17x137
42225E701
71057
25x6
166x5
28x42
42919
215x11Z
15x82
43618
70161
26x245

KEY
NO.

35
36
37

38
39

41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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DESCRIPTION
Guard, Axle
Bracket, Right Handle

Belt, Briggs & Stratton *
Belt, Tecumseh t

Bolt

Height Adjuster, Left
Height Adjuster, Right
Axle, Pulley & Setscrew
Setscrew

Belt Guard, Briggs *
Belt Guard, Tecumseh t

Pin, Drive

Pulley, Idler
Support, Idler
Nut

Stop, Rope
Pulley, Idler
Spring, Extension
Bolt, Hex

Bolt, Hex
Bracket, Idler
Arm, Idler

Bolt, Shoulder
Cap, Hub

Nut, Flange
Bearing and Retainer
Washer, Belleville
Retainer Ring
Deflector, Rear
Screw

Pin

Extension, Rear
Instruction Book

PART NO.
71034
42712E700

37x72
37x73

1x38
401023
401022
71466
23x50

71024
71025

43629
71055
710462
15x88
42189
71054
165x94
1x141
1x102
710452
710262
9x48
43615
15x68
70250
17x178
11x24
71798
26x274
71800 Z
71746E701
F-96538

Parts are available from a Authorized Service Center. See “Engines, Gasoline” or “Gasoline Engines”
in the yellow pages of the telephone directory.
For Models with Briggs & Stratton engines.
For Models with Tecumseh engines.
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